
DISCONTINUED UNIFORM ITEMS

UNIFORMS
DISCOUNTED

PRICE

JUNIOR WHITE BLOUSE

SENIOR BLOUSE

SKIRT

JUNIOR SHIRT

SENIOR SHIRT

SENIOR L/S SHIRT

SHORTS

TROUSERS

JUNIOR JUMPER

SNR JUMPER

JACKET

BLAZER

TIE

PE POLO

PE SHORTS

$26.25

$26.25

$33.75

$26.25

$26.25

$33.75

$24.00

$41.25

$56.25

$56.25

$52.50

$90.00

$18.75

$18.75

$13.50


